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Member Roster and Distribution List

Name Position Department Email

Staff Members

Richard Demerjian, Co-Chair Assistant Vice Chancellor Campus Physical & Environmental Planning rgdemerj@uci.edu 

Rick Coulon Associate Vice Chancellor Division of Finance and Administration rcoulon@uci.edu 

Brice Kikuchi Associate Vice Chancellor Student Affairs brice@uci.edu 

Janet Mason Assistant Vice Chancellor Capital Planning jcmason@uci.edu 

Sinqui Musto Associate Vice Chancellor Office of Research sinqui.musto@uci.edu 

Mitch Spann
Executive Director of Development, 
University Inititatives University Advancement mwspann@uci.edu 

Jennifer Smith
Senior Director of Development, 
University Initiatives University Advancement jennifer.smith@uci.edu

Kyoko Adachi Senior Construction Project Manager Facilities Management kadachi@uci.edu

Faculty Members

Travis Huxman, Co-Chair Professor Ecology & Evoluitionary Biology thuxman@uci.edu 

Brandon Gaut
Professor and Associate Dean for 
Research and Innovation Ecology & Evoluitionary Biology bgaut@uci.edu 

Alex Guenther Professor Earth System Science alex.guenther@uci.edu

Jesse Jackson Assistant Professor Arts j.c.jackson@uci.edu

Kailen Mooney Professor Ecology & Evoluitionary Biology mooneyk@uci.edu 

Dele Ogunseitan UC Presidential Chair and Professor Public Health oladele.ogunseitan@uci.edu

Brett Sanders Professor Civil & Environmental Engineering bsanders@uci.edu
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Matt Deines Senior Planner Campus Physical & Environmental Planning mdeines@uci.edu 

Doug Everhart Director Student Wellness & Health Promotion everhart@uci.edu 

Samara Larson Principal Educational Facility Planner Capital Planning sblarson@uci.edu 

Megan Lulow Director of Operations UCI NATURE mlulow@uci.edu 

Goran Matijasevic
Senior Assistant Vice Chancellor, 
Alumni and Constituent Relations Chief Executive Roundtable goran@uci.edu 

Carrie Metzgar Sustainability & Planning Analyst Campus Physical & Environmental Planning cmetzgar@uci.edu 

Robert Rice
Assistant Director, Custodial & 
Grounds Operations Facilities Management rrice@uci.edu 

Amy Schulz Interim Director, Associate Director Student Center & Event Services adschulz@uci.edu 

Rick Ternet Senior Grounds Superintendent Facilities Management rternet@uci.edu

Faculty

Valerie Olson Associate Professor Anthropology olsonv@uci.edu 

Miryha Runnerstrom Associate Professor of Teaching Public Health miryha@uci.edu 
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